
 



Introduction to our menu
We are extremely passionate about Thai food and our chefs work hard to bring you tasty, 
responsibly sourced meals. 

We like fresh food, not frozen!  We offer a concise menu to allow us to keep things fresh, only the 
prawns and squid are frozen. Ever wonder how some places offer 60 odd menu items?

Free range eggs, sustainable fish and good Scottish beef.

Vegetarian dishes are prepared separately to meat, and vegetarian curries are made using 
vegetarian paste.

All of our pastes, sauces and dipping sauces are made in-house from scratch by our chefs.

Dishes are slightly less spicy than you would get in the heart of Thailand.  Why not ask for extra 
spice when ordering.  

Allergen Information:

To help with your choice of meal, we have created a key of the 14 allergens.  If a dish contains  
this allergen the indicating symbol will be displayed beside the dish.

C – Celery

Mol – Molluscs

G – Gluten

Mu – Mustard

Cr – Crustaceans 

   

As a quick reference for the most common allergies, dishes will be indicated as below:

GF – Gluten Free        DF – Dairy Free     NF – Nut Free

If you have any other specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff for 
assistance.

PN – Peanuts

F – Fish

SS – Sesame Seeds

N – Nuts

E – Egg

L – Lupin

S – Soya

Mi – Milk

SD – Sulphur Dioxide
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STARTERS
Satay Ayam G, PN, S DF     £5.50 

Skewers of marinated chicken or Tempeh (v) grilled and served

with peanut sauce and cucumber relish. 

Pork skewers G, F, S, Cr, DF NF     £5.00

Pork loin marinated in sticky coconut and garlic sauce with 

chopped salad and chilli and lime sauce. 

King Prawn Tempura G, Cr, E DF, NF     £5.50

Lightly battered king prawns, served with a sweet chilli sauce. 

(Make it vegan with Banana blossom)

Salt and Pepper Squid G, E, F, Mol, Cr, S     £5.50  

Lightly battered squid tossed in mixed spices and 

served with green mayo 

Crispy Golden Spring Rolls G, E, S DF, NF  (v)    £5.00  

Crispy spring rolls stuffed with glass noodles, onion and 

coriander, served with sweet chilli sauce. 

Corn Fritters G DF, NF  (v)      £5.00

Lightly battered fritter of sweetcorn, onion and coriander 

with Thai flavouring. 

Honey Pork Ribs Ce GF, DF, NF    £6.00  

Pork ribs in a sticky honey sauce.

Crying tiger beef salad G, F, SS, S DF, NF    £6.50

Grilled marinated beef, served cold with a Thai style green 

salad and Thai sweet and sour dressing 

(beef is cooked medium rare). 

Som tum F, Cr, N, Mol  DF      £6.50

Pounded mixed shredded salad. Sweet, sour, salty, and hot.

(Add grilled Chicken skewers for £4)

Fish cakes F, G, Mol, Cr DF NF     £5.50

Thai style fish cakes, firmer than its western cousins. 

Flavoured  with coriander and red curry paste. Served with 

sweet chilli.



Dinner Menu

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

ADD A SIDE
Jasmine rice   £2.00
Egg fried rice   £2.50
Thai style salt & chilli fries  £4.00
Roti Bread    £3.00
Stir fried greens   £4.00

£9.00



SPECIALITY DISHES

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
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Desserts
Banana fritters    G, E, Mi NF

Pineapple fritters    G, E, Mi NF

Deep fried Mars Bar     G, E, Mi NF

Sticky rice with mango    GF, NF, DF

Peanut butter brownie    G, PN, Mi, E

Sticky toffee banana cake    G, E, Mi NF

Please inform your server if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements.

all £4.00





Show us 
yer snaps!

#tikibarglasgow

THE TIKI BAR & KITSCH INN  
214 Bath Street Glasgow G2 4HW  
Tel. 0141 332 1341
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